

Abhuaz east Tola To Navabakher

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Scepaud

DIVISION

MB Nb-1623

Kishampur

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Sanjay Kumar Singh.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापीयुक्ति में कुल 100 (एक सौ) मशीन
द्वारा प्रमाणित प्रकृत है जो कि-
श्री जिला पु, सहायक अभियंता, ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग, कार्य अवर प्रमुख बिजनपुर
के नाम से निर्माता किया जाता है।

एन.डी.एस. 23
Executive Engineer
N.D.W.D., Supaul
8/2/23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Const. of					
Road from Abhuz East					
Tola To Nakebalkher					
(MR-3054) Under Kishayn					
Block					
Agency: - Sanjay Kumar Singh					
Agreement No: - 48/MBD/2022-2023					
Rate Approved: - 1070% (Below)					
Date of Start: - 17-01-2023					
Date of Comp: - 16-10-2023					
Road of Entry: -					
1) Clearing and grubbing					
Road Land.					
$2 \times 4800 \times 1.00 = 9600.00$					
$= 9600 / 10000 = 0.96 \text{ Hat.}$					
2) Dismantling of Brick/					
Tile work.					
$2 \text{ No} \times 3 \times 5.0 \times 0.825 \times 3.0 = 74.26 \text{ m}^3$					
3) Dismantling of Structure.					
$2 \text{ No} \times 4.0 \times 5.0 \times 0.15 = 6.0 \text{ m}^3$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
- Abstract of Cost -					
1/1) Clearing and grubbing Road Land.					
Qty = 0.9644 cut wide Pg - 1					
@ 62032.43 /cut Pg = 59551.20					
2/2) Dismantling of structure					
Qty = 74.26 m ³ wide Pg - 1					
@ 281.73 /m ³ Pg = 20921.200					
3/3) Dismantling of structure					
Qty = 21.2 m ³ wide Pg - 2					
@ 494.09 /m ³ Pg = 10435.200					
4/4) Cost of subgrade & Earthwork should					
Qty = 25417.80 m ³ wide Pg - 18					6405540.20
@ 252.01 /m ³ Pg = 6405540.20					
5/5) Cost of USB,					
Qty = 30.0 m ³ wide Pg - 2					822800 //
@ 3299.89 /m ³ Pg = 98997.200					
6/6) Providing and laying WBM Ur - III					
Qty = 135.14 m ³ wide Pg - 17					
@ 5524.78 /m ³ Pg = 746619.20					
7/7) P/V Prime cut					
Qty = 1801.89 m ² wide Pg - 11					
@ 56.33 /m ² Pg = 101499.20					
8/8) P/V and laying Road cut					

Total ₹ 7443562.20

